Citizens Redistricting Commission
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Budget

Percent Used

Commissioners Per Diem- May 2011

(in dollars)
$3241-400
PIITE,yFOU
$120,900
$97,800
$14,100
$21,60
CRC Business Communications Public Input Commissioner Commissioner Totals
Meetings Media Travel Meeting Meeting with Line Prep
Drawer
$72,339 $15,000 $172,200 $69,720 $145,782 $475,041
120% 94% 57% 31% 83% 72%
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